
U15–U15OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA OSTROŁĘKI U15 Men - Score

1 2 3 Max

Ranki

ng 1 2 3 Max

Ranki

ng Dwubój Wyniki

Rankin

g Wyniki Ranking

U15 M 49

4 Rutkowski Antoni U15 M 49 45,90 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 (44) 44 47 47 1 55 58 (60) 58 1 105 105 1 201,196 3

16 Góralczyk Wiktor U15 M 49 45,80 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2010 40 43 46 46 2 48 51 54 54 2 100 100 2 191,994 4

21 Golubski Jan U15 M 49 38,40 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 24 26 27 27 3 31 33 35 35 3 62 62 3 140,986 18

U15 M 55

22 Adamczyk Paweł U15 M 55 51,90 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 50 (53) 53 53 1 57 - - 57 1 110 110 1 189,526 5

33 Sokołowski Bartosz U15 M 55 54,10 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2012 40 (42) (43) 40 2 48 50 (52) 50 2 90 90 2 149,918 12

3 Korczakowski Maciej U15 M 55 53,60 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2011 35 40 (44) 40 3 45 47 49 49 3 89 89 3 149,362 13

45 Kozłowski Maciej U15 M 55 52,80 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2011 35 (39) (40) 35 4 43 46 48 48 4 83 83 4 141,002 17

0 Kowalak Marcel U15 M 55 53,20 UOLKA (Ostrów Mazowiecka) 2011 20 22 24 24 6 25 28 30 30 5 54 54 5 91,175 28

19 Radoi Maksymilian U15 M 55 51,00 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2012 20 23 25 25 5 25 28 (30) 28 6 53 53 6 92,656 27

U15 M 61

39 Sotel Adam U15 M 61 60,20 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 50 53 (55) 53 1 65 68 (70) 68 1 121 121 1 185,700 7

30 Matoblewski Michał U15 M 61 56,60 KSS Sparta (Płońsk) 2011 44 49 52 52 2 54 60 62 62 2 114 114 2 183,269 8

41 Kubaszewski Michał U15 M 61 59,90 KSS Sparta (Płońsk) 2012 44 49 52 52 3 50 55 (61) 55 3 107 107 3 164,818 9

0 Bednarek Bartosz U15 M 61 56,20 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2010 30 (33) 33 33 4 33 (36) 37 37 5 70 70 4 113,153 22

17 Kiwak Markus U15 M 61 59,10 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2012 23 25 29 29 5 32 36 40 40 4 69 69 5 107,348 26

U15 M 67

15 Bakuła Wojciech U15 M 67 64,90 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2011 67 71 (74) 71 2 80 86 92 92 1 163 163 1 237,160 2

9 Komosa Gabriel U15 M 67 63,30 KPC Legia (Warszawa) 2011 53 57 61 61 3 60 65 (70) 65 2 126 126 2 186,530 6

24 Przewoźnik Jakub U15 M 67 62,20 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 2010 42 45 (47) 45 4 52 55 59 59 3 104 104 3 155,882 10

10 Maliszewski Kacper U15 M 67 65,20 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 2012 (38) 38 40 40 5 48 50 (54) 50 4 90 90 4 130,535 20

31 Pietras Igor U15 M 67 66,60 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2012 30 34 (38) 34 6 45 (49) 49 49 5 83 83 5 118,664 21

27 Padzik Szymon U15 M 67 64,40 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2011 75 (80) (82) 75 1 (95) (95) (95) - - - - - 109,705 24

U15 M 73

20 Żydak Grzegorz U15 M 73 71,00 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2010 47 50 (53) 50 1 57 60 (64) 60 1 110 110 1 150,861 11

12 Rutkowski Aleksander U15 M 73 72,60 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2012 44 46 48 48 2 50 54 57 57 2 105 105 2 142,019 16

29 Kowalski Fabian U15 M 73 72,10 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 42 44 46 46 3 53 55 (57) 55 3 101 101 3 137,193 19
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U15–U15OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA OSTROŁĘKI U15 Men - Score
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U15 M 81

44 Kwiatkowski Igor U15 M 81 73,30 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2010 75 80 85 85 1 95 (100) (100) 95 1 180 180 1 242,034 1

26 Tarnawski Filip U15 M 81 76,40 KPC Legia (Warszawa) 2011 40 45 50 50 2 50 55 60 60 2 110 110 2 144,298 14

U15 M 96

38 Kosiecz Jakub U15 M 96 94,30 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2012 38 42 45 45 1 46 49 (55) 49 1 94 94 1 110,579 23

0 Kobryn Dominik U15 M 96 95,60 UOLKA (Ostrów Mazowiecka) 2011 40 (44) 44 44 2 (46) 46 48 48 2 92 92 2 107,565 25

U15 M >102

46 Bieńkowski Szymon U15 M >102 107,80 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2010 48 50 (55) 50 1 72 75 78 78 1 128 128 1 142,545 15

1 Przybysz Oliwier U15 M >102 115,90 KPC Legia (Warszawa) 2009 50 (55) 55 55 ext. 60 65 70 70 ext. 125 125 ext. 135,769
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U15–U15OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA OSTROŁĘKI U15 Women - Score

1 2 3 Max

Ranki

ng 1 2 3 Max

Ranki

ng Dwubój Wyniki

Rankin

g Wyniki Ranking

U15 F 45

0 Truskolaska Wiktoria U15 F 45 43,50 KS Klimat (Łapy) 2012 32 35 37 37 1 40 42 44 44 1 81 81 1 139,677 4

28 Stursiak Nikola U15 F 45 43,50 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2012 (28) 28 32 32 2 37 40 42 42 2 74 74 2 127,606 8

U15 F 49

40 Załęcka Patrycja U15 F 49 49,00 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2011 38 (42) 42 42 1 48 52 54 54 1 96 96 1 150,102 2

2 Gołyś Lena U15 F 49 45,90 LSSS Start (Maków Mazowiecki) 2012 25 (28) 28 28 2 37 40 42 42 2 70 70 2 115,354 10

U15 F 55

32 Famulska Maria U15 F 55 55,00 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2010 47 (50) (50) 47 1 57 60 63 63 1 110 110 1 157,860 1

43 Zbrzezna Wiktoria U15 F 55 54,50 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2010 35 38 41 41 2 48 50 53 53 2 94 94 2 135,771 6

13 Gromek Dominika U15 F 55 49,80 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 2010 (38) 38 40 40 3 43 47 (50) 47 3 87 87 3 134,331 7

U15 F 59

35 Urban Patrycja U15 F 59 55,10 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2010 (43) 43 45 45 1 53 56 58 58 1 103 103 1 147,626 3

U15 F 64

5 Szydlik Wiktoria U15 F 64 62,00 UOLKA (Ostrów Mazowiecka) 2011 20 22 (24) 22 1 25 27 (29) 27 2 49 49 1 64,959 12

11 Dąbrowska Aleksandra U15 F 64 59,10 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2012 17 (20) 20 20 2 22 25 28 28 1 48 48 2 65,606 11

8 Łojko Maja U15 F 64 62,10 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2012 (15) 15 17 17 3 18 20 21 21 3 38 38 3 50,326 14

U15 F 71

6 Domagała Natalia U15 F 71 68,70 KPC Legia (Warszawa) 2011 40 43 (46) 43 1 48 51 54 54 1 97 97 1 121,091 9

42 Michalak Pola U15 F 71 68,10 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2012 15 (17) 17 17 2 25 28 30 30 2 47 47 2 58,959 13

U15 F 76

25 Zera Maja U15 F 76 75,70 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2010 48 (51) 53 53 1 60 64 (68) 64 1 117 117 1 138,905 5

U15 F >81

23 Gnoza Dorota U15 F >81 93,20 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2009 77 81 85 85 ext. 97 101 (105) 101 ext. 186 186 ext. 202,635
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U15–U15OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA OSTROŁĘKI U15 Men's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Wyniki Ranking

44 Kwiatkowski Igor U15 M 81 73,30 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2010 75 80 85 85 95 (100) (100) 95 180 242,034 1

15 Bakuła Wojciech U15 M 67 64,90 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2011 67 71 (74) 71 80 86 92 92 163 237,160 2

4 Rutkowski Antoni U15 M 49 45,90 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 (44) 44 47 47 55 58 (60) 58 105 201,196 3

16 Góralczyk Wiktor U15 M 49 45,80 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2010 40 43 46 46 48 51 54 54 100 191,994 4

22 Adamczyk Paweł U15 M 55 51,90 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 50 (53) 53 53 57 - - 57 110 189,526 5

9 Komosa Gabriel U15 M 67 63,30 KPC Legia (Warszawa) 2011 53 57 61 61 60 65 (70) 65 126 186,530 6

39 Sotel Adam U15 M 61 60,20 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 50 53 (55) 53 65 68 (70) 68 121 185,700 7

30 Matoblewski Michał U15 M 61 56,60 KSS Sparta (Płońsk) 2011 44 49 52 52 54 60 62 62 114 183,269 8

41 Kubaszewski Michał U15 M 61 59,90 KSS Sparta (Płońsk) 2012 44 49 52 52 50 55 (61) 55 107 164,818 9

24 Przewoźnik Jakub U15 M 67 62,20 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 2010 42 45 (47) 45 52 55 59 59 104 155,882 10

20 Żydak Grzegorz U15 M 73 71,00 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2010 47 50 (53) 50 57 60 (64) 60 110 150,861 11

33 Sokołowski Bartosz U15 M 55 54,10 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2012 40 (42) (43) 40 48 50 (52) 50 90 149,918 12

3 Korczakowski Maciej U15 M 55 53,60 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2011 35 40 (44) 40 45 47 49 49 89 149,362 13

26 Tarnawski Filip U15 M 81 76,40 KPC Legia (Warszawa) 2011 40 45 50 50 50 55 60 60 110 144,298 14

46 Bieńkowski Szymon U15 M >102 107,80 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2010 48 50 (55) 50 72 75 78 78 128 142,545 15

12 Rutkowski Aleksander U15 M 73 72,60 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2012 44 46 48 48 50 54 57 57 105 142,019 16

45 Kozłowski Maciej U15 M 55 52,80 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2011 35 (39) (40) 35 43 46 48 48 83 141,002 17

21 Golubski Jan U15 M 49 38,40 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 24 26 27 27 31 33 35 35 62 140,986 18

29 Kowalski Fabian U15 M 73 72,10 TS Nida (Nidzica) 2010 42 44 46 46 53 55 (57) 55 101 137,193 19

1 Przybysz Oliwier U15 M >102 115,90 KPC Legia (Warszawa) 2010 50 (55) 55 55 60 65 70 70 125 135,769

10 Maliszewski Kacper U15 M 67 65,20 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 2012 (38) 38 40 40 48 50 (54) 50 90 130,535 20

31 Pietras Igor U15 M 67 66,60 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2012 30 34 (38) 34 45 (49) 49 49 83 118,664 21

0 Bednarek Bartosz U15 M 61 56,20 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2010 30 (33) 33 33 33 (36) 37 37 70 113,153 22

38 Kosiecz Jakub U15 M 96 94,30 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2012 38 42 45 45 46 49 (55) 49 94 110,579 23

27 Padzik Szymon U15 M 67 64,40 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2011 75 (80) (82) 75 (95) (95) (95) - - 109,705 24

0 Kobryn Dominik U15 M 96 95,60 UOLKA (Ostrów Mazowiecka) 2011 40 (44) 44 44 (46) 46 48 48 92 107,565 25

17 Kiwak Markus U15 M 61 59,10 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2012 23 25 29 29 32 36 40 40 69 107,348 26

19 Radoi Maksymilian U15 M 55 51,00 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2012 20 23 25 25 25 28 (30) 28 53 92,656 27

0 Kowalak Marcel U15 M 55 53,20 UOLKA (Ostrów Mazowiecka) 2011 20 22 24 24 25 28 30 30 54 91,175 28
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U15–U15OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA OSTROŁĘKI U15 Women's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Wyniki Ranking

23 Gnoza Dorota U15 F >81 93,20 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2010 77 81 85 85 97 101 (105) 101 186 202,635

32 Famulska Maria U15 F 55 55,00 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2010 47 (50) (50) 47 57 60 63 63 110 157,860 1

40 Załęcka Patrycja U15 F 49 49,00 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2011 38 (42) 42 42 48 52 54 54 96 150,102 2

35 Urban Patrycja U15 F 59 55,10 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2010 (43) 43 45 45 53 56 58 58 103 147,626 3

0 Truskolaska Wiktoria U15 F 45 43,50 KS Klimat (Łapy) 2012 32 35 37 37 40 42 44 44 81 139,677 4

25 Zera Maja U15 F 76 75,70 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2010 48 (51) 53 53 60 64 (68) 64 117 138,905 5

43 Zbrzezna Wiktoria U15 F 55 54,50 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2010 35 38 41 41 48 50 53 53 94 135,771 6

13 Gromek Dominika U15 F 55 49,80 LMPKPC (Sokołów Podlaski) 2010 (38) 38 40 40 43 47 (50) 47 87 134,331 7

28 Stursiak Nikola U15 F 45 43,50 CLKS Mazovia (Ciechanów) 2012 (28) 28 32 32 37 40 42 42 74 127,606 8

6 Domagała Natalia U15 F 71 68,70 KPC Legia (Warszawa) 2011 40 43 (46) 43 48 51 54 54 97 121,091 9

2 Gołyś Lena U15 F 49 45,90 LSSS Start (Maków Mazowiecki) 2012 25 (28) 28 28 37 40 42 42 70 115,354 10

11 Dąbrowska Aleksandra U15 F 64 59,10 LKS EkoSport (Siedlce) 2012 17 (20) 20 20 22 25 28 28 48 65,606 11

5 Szydlik Wiktoria U15 F 64 62,00 UOLKA (Ostrów Mazowiecka) 2011 20 22 (24) 22 25 27 (29) 27 49 64,959 12

42 Michalak Pola U15 F 71 68,10 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2012 15 (17) 17 17 25 28 30 30 47 58,959 13

8 Łojko Maja U15 F 64 62,10 UKS Atleta (Ostrołęka) 2012 (15) 15 17 17 18 20 21 21 38 50,326 14
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